VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 403
Department of Emergency Management

Item 403 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)
Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)
Financial Assistance for Emergency Response and Recovery (77602)

Disaster Recovery Services (77604)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$22,860,630
$3,232,918
$19,618,000

$9,712

$492,445
$288,501
$1,106,877

$20,972,807

$22,860,630
$3,232,918
$19,618,000

$9,712

$492,445
$288,501
$1,106,877

$20,972,807




	2018 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 403
	Department of Emergency Management


