## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 403 Department of Emergency Management

Item 403 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)	\$22,860,630	\$22,860,630
Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)	\$3,232,918	\$3,232,918
Financial Assistance for Emergency Response and Recovery (77602)	\$19,618,000	\$19,618,000
Disaster Recovery Services (77604)	\$9,712	\$9,712
Fund Sources:		
General	\$492,445	\$492,445
Special	\$288,501	\$288,501
Commonwealth Transportation	\$1,106,877	\$1,106,877
Federal Trust	\$20,972,807	\$20,972,807